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

§
123 OCEAN BLVD.
HOLDEN BEACH

(910)842-6949

BQUNSW1CKLAND
T Y

"LOVE BUCKET" "IT'S SHORE FUN"
407 OCEAN BLVD. WEST 867 OCEAN BLVD. WEST

New listing! Oceanfront, 5 BR. 4 baths New listing! Oceanfront, 4 BR, 2
w/2 oceanfront lots. Fenced yard and 2- baths, furnished, beautiful ocean
car gar Scr prch gives hours of pleasure views. $209,000.
without the hassle of pests. S378.1XHJ

OTHER OCEANFRONT HOMES
Sea Oats #201 -Attractive corner unit condo. 2 BR, 2 batb carefree beach get-a-
way with excellent rental history. $84,500.
Sea Oats #203-New|y decorated floor. Good investment proper¬
ty or second home. 2 BR, 2 balhs.9Uuu
597 Ocean Blvd. West "Baker's Barn"-6-BR, 3-buth duplex. Great rental his¬
tory! Spacious, unique separate units designed for comfort. $249,000.
1013 Ocean Blvd. West "Sea WatiiiJ -iUlLL 3:-, baths. A rare find on the island.
Very spacious and special, with ft$UuD ean view from every room in this
house I I'-yned for the larger gatherings. 5279,000
1215 Ocean Blvd. West "Beachwood".Fabulous! 5 BR, 4 baths in this large and
luxurious home in Holden Beach West. Extras galore. F.xtra large porch and
screened porch, plus a second floor balcony Take your breath away!!! This home
offers the best of "both" worlds, an ocean and marsh view $429,500.
1081 Ocean Blvd. West "Gray Goose"-4 BR 2 baths. Has fireplace and nicely
decorated interior. $225,000

C8HTBACT
543 Ocean Blvd. West "Dianna"-4 BR 2 baths with lovely decking Great
rental history!!! $200,000
1043 Ocean Blvd. West "Whv Ni SQKD1 baths, (ceramic tile). Great rental
history!!' $200,000.
333 Ocean Blvd. West 'Tommy's Recess"-4 BR, 4 baths with beautiful peach
and sea mist green interior, and 3 large porches!! $294,500. Open listing
733 Ocean Blvd. West "Charlotte's Web".1-BR, 2-bath hidden treasure. Has
wheelchair ramp as an added amenity. $164,900
577 Ocean Blvd. West "Nautilus"-;! BR, 2 baths, sundeck, covered porch, out¬
side shower, great rental history. $209,000

we do real estate right!
C~''?& Pine Burr Acres

2BR/1'/2BA, D/W,
screened porch, landscaped
yard, quiet neighborhood.
$43,900. Call and ask
for Kenny.

NationsRealty [OsrajISLAND COAST ASSOCIATES # L

9960 Beach Drive . Calabash, NC 28467
Kenny lewis

local 579-0300 Nationwide 1-800-225-2559 C 1994 Na»an*ReaHy. »nc

NEW LISTINGS

WINDOW ON THE RIVER-Located on
the Shallotte River with super views,
brick single level with flreplace, formal
dining room, den and a full basement.
3-BR 2-bath ranch has attached garage
and approximately 2250 heated so. ft.
$195,000.

GREAT LOCATlON-SeasUle Station on

Magnolia Drive. A well constructed
home with attached garage, a Carolina
room and a screen porch with a private CATCH A BARGAIN-Pantallyfurnished
yard Iapproximately 112 acre). 2 BR. slnglewlde In Pine Lake Village. CIH/A.
1.5 baths and close to everulhlna. screen porch, convenient to everything,

$79,000 2 BR, 2 baths. $29,900.

NEW LOTS LISTED
LOT IN SHORELINE WOODS-Wooded. pie-shaped lot. great location convenient to
beach, shopping and post office. So. bring your plans and look this one over!!
$25,000
LOTS IN SHADY FOREST-and really shady, too.'! Located In between Calabash
and Sunset Beach, so convenient to everything. Two lots, high and dry. 60x150
each. $27.000.
APPROXIMATELY AN ACRE-AdJacent to Bricklandlng Plantation. Will subdivide
into three equal parcels. Convenient to Ocean Isle, Sunset Beach and numerous golf
courses. $60,000.

Put your trust In
Number One15
CI 988 Centufy 21 Real Estate Corporation

SUNSET REALTY trademarks Si
502 N. Sunset Blvd of Century 21 Real Estate Corporation.

Sunset Beach, NC 28459 Equal Housing Opportunity(910)579-1000 EACH OFFICE IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED
Toll Freo (800)451-2102 b*»unswi<;kb£aco*
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LAKEWOOD ESTATES-Like new, 2 BR, 2 baths, shingle r<
new paint, never been used W/D, brick underpinning. $32,500.

1 IPS
NEW '93 DOUBLEWIDE located in new section of Lakewood
Estates with lake view. 3 BR, 2 baths, furnished with appliances
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